
National Botanic Gardens 
Glasnevin, Dublin 9 

Classes & Events Sept 2016 – Feb 2017 

Classes & events booking form 
Name:  ……………………………………………………………………… 

Address: ……………………………………………………………………... 

 ……………………………………………………………………... 

Telephone: …………………………………………..… 

Email:  ……………………………………………… 

Children’s Art Workshops:          €10  Budding Artists (4-7yrs) Hardy Annuals (8-12yrs) 

  Sat 24 Sept … … … … … … … 

  Sat 15 Oct … …  … … … …  

  Sat 12 Nov … …  … … … …  

  Sat 10 Dec … …  … … … …  

  Sat 14 Jan … …  … … … …  

  Sat 11 Feb … …  … … … …  

Lecture – Planning Your Organic             Free*   Sat 8 Oct … … 

                Vegetable Garden  2:30pm  

Children’s Event –                            €5 Sat 26 Nov 6–8yrs 11am–12pm … 

                 Eco Christmas Crafts  8yrs + 2pm–3pm … 

 Sat 3 Dec 6–8yrs 11am–12pm … 

  8yrs + 2pm–3pm … 

Christmas Flower Arranging            €20   Wed 7 Dec … … … 

                 Demonstration  

Paper & Book Making workshop:    €60   Sun 22 Dec … … … 

  Sun 29 Dec … … … 

Growing Green Fingers                  €150   … … … 

                Gardening Classes             21, 24, 28 & 31 Jan, 4, 11 & 14 Feb  

Please make cheques payable to “the Irish Museums Trust” 

*For free events, bookings can be made at: 01 804 0319 or botanicgardens@opw.ie 


